
Varsity Junior Varisty Freshman 
Feb 3 Sat Rouse (Scrim) Rouse 1:00 PM Rouse (Scrim) LT 2:00 PM Rouse (Scrim) LT 11:00 AM

Feb 6 Tue Westwood (Scrim) LT 5:00 PM

Feb 7 Wed Westwood (Scrim) Westwood 6:00 PM Westwood (Scrim) LT 6:00 PM

Feb 10 Sat Reagan (Scrim) LT 11:00 AM Reagan (Scrim) Reagan 1:00 PM Reagan (Scrim) Reagan 11:00 AM

Feb 13 Tue Vandegrift (Scrim) LT 5:00 PM Vandegrift (Scrim) Vandegrift 5:00 PM

Feb 14 Wed Vandegrift (Scrim) Vandegrift 5:00 PM

Feb 17 Sat Georgetown (Scrim) LT 1:00 PM Georgetown (Scrim) Georgetown 1:30 PM Georgetown (Scrim) Georgetown 11:00 AM

Feb 19 Mon Buda Johnson Johnson 7:30 PM Buda Johnson Johnson 5:00 PM

Feb 20 Tue Buda Johnson* LT 7:00 PM

Feb 22 Thur Lake Belton Connally HS 10:00 AM Westwood LT 12:30 PM

Feb 22 Thur Arlington Heights Connally HS 2:30 PM Vandegrift LT 5:30 PM Vandegrift LT 3:00 PM

Feb 23 Fri Leander Hendrickson 2:30 PM Rouse LT 12:30 PM

Feb 23 Fri SA Taft Hendrickson 4:45 PM Hendrickson LT 3:00 PM Rouse LT 5:30 PM

Feb 24 Sat Glenn Weiss 10:00 AM Cedar Park LT 11:30 AM Cedar Park LT 9:00 AM

Feb 24 Sat Vandegrift LT 2:00 PM

Feb 27 Tue Akins* Burger 7:30 PM Akins* LT 7:30 PM Akins* LT 5:00 PM

Feb 29 Thur Vista Ridge Round Rock HS 10:00 AM Rouse LT 3:00 PM Cedar Park Drip 2:30 PM

Feb 29 Thur Round Rock Round Rock HS 7:00 PM Dripping Springs LT 5:30 PM Bowie Drip 5:00 PM

Mar 1 Fri Cedar Ridge Westwood HS 3:00 PM

Mar 1 Fri Westwood Westwood HS 6:00 PM Hays LT 5:30 PM Dripping Springs Drip 5:00 PM

Mar 2 Sat McNiel McNiel HS 1:00 PM Rouse LT 10:00 AM Buda Johnson Drip

Mar 5 Tue Akins* LT 7:00 PM

Mar 6 Wed Akins* Burger 7:30 PM Akins* Burger 5:00 PM

Mar 7 Thur Elgin Glenn HS 12:00 PM Vandegrift LT 5:30 PM Liberty Hill Vista Ridge 5:00 PM

Mar 7 Thur McNiel Glenn HS 12:00 PM Vista Ridge Vista Ridge 7:30 PM

Mar 8 Fri Glenn Glenn HS 5:00 PM Hutto LT 5:30 PM Rouse Cedar Park 5:00 PM

Mar 8 Fri Cedar Park Glenn HS 7:30 PM Cedar Park Cedar Park 7:30 PM

Mar 9 Sat LISD Tournament TBD TBD Hutto LT 3:00 PM

Mar 9 Sat LISD Tournament TBD TBD Bastrop LT 5:30 PM

Mar 11 Mon Westlake* LT 7:30 PM Westlake* LT 5:00 PM Westlake* Westlake 6:00 PM

Mar 12 Tue Westlake* Westlake 7:30 PM Westlake* LT 5:00 PM Westlake * LT 6:00 PM

Mar 23 Sat Cedar Park Cedar Park 1:00 PM Cedar Park LT 1:30 PM Cedar Park LT 11:00 AM

Mar 26 Tue Del Valle* Del Valle 7:00 PM Del Valle* LT 7:30 PM Del Valle * LT 5:00 PM

Mar 28 Thurs Del Valle* LT 7:00 PM Del Valle* Del Valle 7:30 PM Del Valle * Del Valle 5:00 PM

Apr 1 Mon Anderson* Nelson 7:30 PM Anderson* Nelson 5:00 PM

Apr 2 Tue Anderson* LT 7:00 PM

Apr 5 Thur Anderson* Nelson 7:30 PM Anderson* LT 7:30 PM Anderson* LT 5:00 PM

Apr 9 Tue Dripping Springs* Dripping Springs 7:00 PM Dripping Springs LT 7:30 PM Dripping Springs LT 5:00 PM

Apr 12 Fri Dripping Springs* LT 7:00 PM Dripping Springs Dripping Springs 7:30 PM Dripping Springs Dripping Springs 5:00 PM

Apr 16 Tue Austin* LT 7:00 PM

Apr 17 Wed Austin* Burger 7:30 PM Austin* Burger 5:00 PM

Apr 19 Fri Austin* Burger 7:30 PM Austin* LT 7:30 PM Austin* LT 5:00 PM

Apr 23 Tue Bowie* Burger 7:30 PM Bowie* LT 7:30 PM Bowie* LT 5:00 PM

Apr 26 Fri Bowie* LT 7:30 PM Bowie* LT 5:00 PM Bowie* Bowie 5:00 PM

Apr 27 Sat Buda Johnson* Johnson 1:00 PM Buda Johnson* LT 1:30 PM Buda Johnson* LT 11:00 AM
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